Name

Bowen, Charles R.
Bresnahan, Robert T.
Cerny, Richard A.
Clarke, James R.
Flanagan, Thomas
Gallagher, Mary E.
Graffis, Michael
Griffin, Jr., Burdett
Kissane, William
Kofron, Geraldine E.
Lascody, Jr., Stephen
McKenna, Patrick G.
Morrison, Susan B.
Obartuch, Richard
Ortiz, Anthony
Patrick, Raymond

Robinson-Cox, Yolanda H.

Simmons, Thelma J.
Washington, William L.
Williams, Robert
Wilson, Sheila R.

March 2005 Retirees

Rank
Youth Inv.
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
GCS
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

District
610
007
650
019
DPR
079
012
013
018
008
189
019
022
650
079
010
140
007
765
012
140

Years
23
24
29
35
32
27
32
23
32
23
35
27
25
32
37
29
27
25
28
29
25



